Product Change Notification: P-22-022908

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

PCN Date: 14-JUN-22

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

800 plug&#65288;180 &#65289;

Description of Changes

800 plug&#65288;180 &#65289;Product packaging and quantity changes

Before

Before

After

After

IHAw e Jy

6/layer 18pcs/fH

PE bag: 650L-350W
#%46: 380L-280W-185H
#EH: 375L-275W-5T
HERRHL +  375L-275W-55T

2z B E

WRARE, B T

48pcs/layer 96pcs/ i

aft BHAE
PE bag: 1000L-650W 1pcs
#%4: 580L-380W-205H 1pcs
#%HR: 575L-375W-5T 3pcs

EPE: 575L-90W-10T 10pcs

Other attachments:

Reason for Changes:

Product improvement.800 plug&#65288;180 &#65289;Product packaging and quantity changes

Estimated Dates:

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):
30-JUN-2022

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
30-JUN-2022

Part Number(s) being Modified:



Part Discontinued Customer Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part Substitute Alias Part Description Of
Part Number . .
per PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference
2310923-1 NO
Part Number(s) being Modified:
Part Part Discontinued Customer Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part Substitute Alias Part Description Of
Number per PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference
2310923-1 NO
Part Number(s) being Modified:
Part Part Discontinued Customer Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part Substitute Alias Part Description Of
Number per PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference
2310923-1 NO




=TE

‘connectivity

PRODUCT CHANGE REQUEST

Originated by/Date

Xie Kun/20220121

Originator Phone Number

0512-87176188-8396

Approved by/Date

Monica Tang/ 20220121

EC No.

NA

Customer Part Number/Rev |NA

Customer Description

Product Name/
Description

HVP 800 PLUG 180DEG

P/IN

2364846-1
2364846-2
2358561-1
1-2358561-1
2-2358561-1
2358561-2
1-2358561-2
2-2358561-2
1-2364846-1
1-2364846-2
2364846-3
2364846-4
2310923-1
2310923-2
2310923-3
2310923-4
2358563-2
2358563-3
1-2358563-2
2-2358563-2
1-2358563-3
2-2358563-3

Project No NA

Required Completion Date

2021/1/21

Explanation (Sketch is better when necessary)

Before

After

Reason Details

IR A2 7 AR =

6/layer 18pcs/#fi

BRARH, BT AR

48pcs/layer 96pcs/Hi

AR, BIATRRE

art (TR
uky) R i
PE bag: 1000L-650W 1pcs
PE bag: 650L-350W 1pcs Z%4: 580L-380W-205H 1pcs
4EAf: 380L-280W-185H  1pcs ARBL: 575L-375W-5T 3pcs
ACHT: 375L-275W-5T 4pcs EPE:  575L-90W-10T 10pcs
ZRFEHR . 375L-275W-55T  3pcs
Reason of Change Attachments
o Material o Fixture and/or Jigs o Drawing
o Inspection Methods o Manufacturing Machine o Specification
0 Manufacturing Location o Die/Molds Others  Package change
0 Operational Methods 0O Sub-suppliers
0 Assy or/and Processing methods  Other
Engineering Change Result( Can be attached)
NA
Customer Approvals
Customer Name Department Title Signature Comments

GAD-CN-0121(Rev.B)






