



TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-22-022908 PCN Date: 14-JUN-22

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

800 plug(180)

Description of Changes

800 plug(180)Product packaging and quantity changes

Before After

After

After

旧包装方式如下:



P



6/layer 18pcs/箱

包材

PE bag: 650L-350W 1pcs 纸箱: 380L-280W-185H 1pcs 纸板: 375L-275W-5T 4pcs 纸隔板: 375L-275W-55T 3pcs 48pcs/layer 96pcs/箱

包装变更,新包装方式如下:

包材 每箱用量

PE bag: 1000L-650W 1pcs 纸箱: 580L-380W-205H 1pcs 纸板: 575L-375W-5T 3pcs EPE: 575L-90W-10T 10pcs

Other attachments:

每箱用量

Reason for Changes:						
Product improvement.800 plug(180)Product packaging and quantity changes						
Estimated Dates:						
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):						
	30-JUN-2022					
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):						
	30-JUN-2022					

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>2310923-1</u>	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Part Discontinued Custon		Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
2310923-1	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
2310923-1	NO	_					

Connectivity		PROD	UCT CHAN	GE RE	QUEST	
Originated by/Date	Xie Kun/20220	121		Originator Ph	none Number	0512-87176188-8396
Approved by/Date	Monica Tang/ 2	20220121		EC No.		NA NA
Customer Part Number/Rev	-			Customer De	escription	
Product Name/ Description	HVP 800 PLUG 180DEG			P/N		2364846-1 2364846-2 2358561-1 1-2358561-1 2-2358561-1 2-2358561-2 1-2358561-2 1-2364846-1 1-2364846-2 2364846-3 2364846-4 2310923-1 2310923-3 2310923-3 2310923-4 2358563-2 2358563-2 1-2358563-2 1-2358563-2 1-2358563-3 2-2358563-3 2-2358563-3
Project No	NA			Required Co	mpletion Date	2021/1/21
Explanation (Sketch is bett	er when necessa	ry)				
	Before			After		Reason Details
旧包装方式如下:			包装变更,新包装	支方式如下:		包装简化,提升产线效率
6/layer 18pcs/箱 包材 PE bag: 650L-350W 纸箱: 380L-280W-185 纸板: 375L-275W-5T 纸隔板: 375L-275W	4pcs		48pcs/layer 96 包材 PE bag: 1000L 纸箱: 580L-38 纸板: 575L-37 EPE: 575L-9	每 -650W :0W-205H :5W-5T	箱用量 1pcs 1pcs 3pcs 10pcs	
Reason of Change					Attachments	
□ Material □ Inspection Methods □ Manufacturing Loca	or Jigs □ Drawing ng Machine □ Specification □ Others Package change					
□ Operational Method□ Assy or/and Proces		☐ Sub-supplier☐ Other	s		_	
Engineering Change Resul	t(Can be attache	d)				
NA Customer Approvals						
Customer Approvals						
Customer Name	Department	Title	Signature			Comments